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IRE () ENAINTTE
(AMY)iE#) B8

Abbott ARCHITECT c series
BSBE \ OTHER

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ OTHER
Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
DiaSys \ PNP-G7

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ PNP-G7

Beckman AU series

BSBE \ PNP-G5

(Ca)i5

Beckman AU series

Reebio \ Arsenazo Il

Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
DiaSys \ Arsenazo IlI

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ BAPTA

(C)E

Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
Hitachi \ ISE (indirect)

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ ISE (indirect)

(Cortisol) 5z [EEs

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CrANEF

Beckman AU series

Dedicated \ OTHER

Beckman AU series

Reebio \ OTHER

Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
DiaSys \ Enzymatic

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Enzymatic

(GLU)EIEHE

Beckman AU series

Reebio \ OTHER

Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
DiaSys \ Glucose oxidase (GOD)
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Hexokinase

(K&

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (indirect)
Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
Hitachi \ ISE (indirect)

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ ISE (indirect)

Beckman AU series

BSBE \ ISE (indirect)
(MAHEEER

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ OTHER

Beckman AU series

Dedicated \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Bromocresol green
Beckman AU series

BSBE \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(M)

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Xylidyl Blue

(Na)#

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (indirect)
Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems
Hitachi \ ISE (indirect)

Beckman AU series

BSBE \ ISE (indirect)

(P)B%

Roche Hitachi/Hitachi Systems

DiaSys \ Phosphomolybdate-UV-end point

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Phosphomolybdate UV-rate

(PRO/ TP)(R) &R

Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ OTHER

Abbott ARCHITECT c series
BSBE \ OTHER

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Biuret-endpoint

EERFREMREARAT

By

U/L
U/L
U/L
U/L
U/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

ng/mL

umol/L
umol/L
umol/L
umol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

g/L
g/L
g/L

210
215
171
193
201

2.92
2.66
2.73

173
164

297

17193
13842
17607
15665

15.9
14.3
14.3

59.8
73.6
80.6
66.3

56.6
61.7
64.8
78.4

1.76

168
168
162

14.2
151

0.595
0.633
0.53
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2.5%
2.5%
1.3%
9.9%
10.4%

1.8%
1.9%
10.6%

1.7%
10%

9.8%

3.7%
2.3%
1.7%
10%

1.7%
1.4%
10.4%

8.9%
3.5%
10%
10%

6.3%
4.7%
9.9%
9.9%

11.9%

1.3%
1%
7.4%

1.3%
10%

2%
5.1%
11%

18
12
11
<5
<5

12
11
<5

11
<5

<5

19
12
11
<5

12
11
<5

12
11
<5
<5

<5
19
<5
<5

<5

12
11
<5

11
<5

<5
17
<5

Lab \ /&8

396

670

246
<100
<100

673
228
<100

211
<100

<100

512

665

245
<100

677
223
<100

690

241
<100
<100

<100
509

<100

<100

<100

668
240
<100

244
<100

<100
399
<100
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DB \YE\KFINGTE I==tiy] HE\CVv Lab \ /&8
(UA)FRER

Py e oo oystems pmol/L 857 1.5% 11 245
Roche \ Urioase solorinetry umol/L 813 10% <5 <100
(Urea)lR&x

e mmol/L 262 2.4% 12 675
Roche s Urosse solomerty mmol/L 286 9.8% <5 <100

i WRSATIREHISIESETRIERL SRzRET TR ENMECSGIHTIR, (2T, 252/, ERARA. ESIIHNNE, SREEEENTENNE, WASER=RSHEIRRBELLIREFRMHIEIE. RIERIF
SCOEATBESR, SCREREEBXEANSEHRLE R EREZEEE.
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